
 

NATIONAL AGRI-FOOD BIOTECHNOLOGY INSTITUTE (NABI) 
(Dept. of Biotechnology, Ministry of Science & Technology, Govt. of India) 

C-127, Industrial Area, Phase VIII, S.A.S. Nagar, Mohali-160 071.(Pb) 
Website: www.nabi.res.in Tel: 0172-4990300; Telefax: 0172-4604888 

 

NOTICE INVITING EXPRESSION OF INTEREST (EOI) 
NABI/7(23)/2013-Works 

 
Expression of Interest are invited on behalf of the Executive Director, National Agri-Food 

Biotechnology Institute(NABI), Mohali for the “Establishment Works of Type-1 Radioisotope Lab 
at NABI interim facility, Mohali” on Turnkey basis(i.e., Design, Supply, execution, testing & 
Commissioning)” as per terms and conditions provided in the EOI document.  
 
The EOI document may be purchased directly from the office of NABI, Mohali, by paying Rs. 500/- in 
cash as cost of tender documents OR can be downloaded directly from the website www.nabi.res.in 

in which case the tender fee in the form of a DD of Rs. 500/- (Rupees Five Hundred only) in favour of 
National Agri-Food Biotechnology Institute, payable at Mohali, shall be payable for cost of 
document. Both the bids i.e., the Technical & Price bid, must be submitted on or before 01-08- 2013 
along with the appropriate EMD. The time schedule of tendering is specified below: 
 

1. Issue of Tender documents  from 18-07-2013 

2. Last date and time for submission of 
sealed Tender 

01-08-2013 (up to 3.00 PM) 

3. Date & time of opening of bid 01-08-2013 at 4:00 PM 

4. Earnest Money Deposit Rs.22,500/- 
5 Time for Completion of Work 10 weeks 
NOTE: Offers received by FAX/email will be summarily rejected. 

 
The Executive Director, NABI reserves the right to accept/reject any offer in part or full without 
assigning any reason. For more details/information, may kindly see the website www.nabi.res.in 
 
 

 
 

  Administrative Officer 
 

 

http://www.nabi.res.in/
http://www.nabi.res.in/

